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HST 85 

  EMELŐ-TOLÓ 

MŰSZAKI ADATLAPOK 

TULAJDONSÁGOK 

alapismeretek 

Jellemző metszetek, méretek 
A  

pl vízszintes metszet 

A  

 

197

14
8

10
0

85

48

27

17
8

63
10

0

197

85

pl függőleges metszet 

http://www.fischerablak.hu/szerkezet_1.html
http://www.fischerablak.hu/szerkezet_1.html


  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


